
Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Christian Schütz

Key Account Manager
Furniture Industry South Germany
Tel. +43 699 169 22 361
christian.schuetz@adler-lacke.com

Bastian Flehmer

Key Account Manager
Furniture Industry North Germany
Tel. +49 173 269 7613
bastian.flehmer@adler-lacke.com

Peter Stecher

Key Account Manager
Furniture Industry Austria
Tel. +43 699 169 22 311
peter.stecher@adler-lacke.com

Dipl.-Chem. Christian Benz

Managing Director
ADLER Lack AG
Tel. +41 791 055 199
christian.benz@adler-lacke.com 

Giulio Zanin

Key Account Manager
Industry Italy
Tel. +39 392 924 87 81
guilio.zanin@adler-italia.it 

Mag. (FH) Daniel Pesserer

Head of Sales
Industry
Tel. +43 699 169 22 380
daniel.pesserer@adler-lacke.com 

ADLER-Werk Lackfabrik  
A-6130 Schwaz | Tirol 
Bergwerkstr. 22
Tel. +43 (0) 5242 / 6922-0

www.adler-lacke.com

  annual production 

17.300 
  tonnes

110
 employees in R & D and
 Application Technology

FURNITURE | KITCHEN | INTERNAL DOORS | PARQUET WINDOWS & DOORS |  TIMBER CONSTRUCTION

Bernhard Schiffthaler

Key Account Manager
Timber Construction Austria
Tel. +43 699 169 22 378
bernhard.schiffthaler@adler-lacke.com 

Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Richard Mölk

Head of Sales
Timber Construction GER/AUT
Tel. +43 699 169 22 384
richard.moelk@adler-lacke.com

Marco Schlemmer

Key Account Manager
Windows South Germany
Tel. +49 172 820 9494 
marco.schlemmer@adler-lacke.com

Martin Krause

Key Account Manager
Timber Construction Germany
Tel. +49 160 313 95 64
martin.krause@adler-lacke.com

Jürg Niebecker

Key Account Manager
Timber Construction Switzerland
Tel. +41 79 752 51 29
juerg.niebecker@adler-lacke.com 

Dott. Alessandro Marchi

Commercial Director
ADLER Italia
Tel. +39 335 792 5851
alessandro.marchi@adler-italia.it 

Mag. Jan Bauchner

Managing Director
ADLER Česko / ADLER Slovensko
Tel. +420 734 373 842
jan.bauchner@adlercesko.cz

Mag. Jan Bauchner

Managing Director
ADLER Česko / ADLER Slovensko
Tel. +420 734 373 842
jan.bauchner@adlercesko.cz

Ing. Ján Svocák 

Key Account Manager
Timber Construction Slovakia
Tel. +421 903 285 468
jan.svocak@adler.sk 

Piotr Kozak

Key Account Manager
Timber Construction Poland
Tel. +48 603 848 331
piotr.kozak@adler-lakiery.pl

Mag. Piotr Czado

Managing Director 
ADLER Polska
Tel. +48 12 252 4011
piotr.czado@adler-lakiery.pl 

Bernhard Zangerl

Sales Support Manager 
Industry International 
Tel. +43 5242 6922 316
bernhard.zangerl@adler-lacke.com 

Klaus Vettori

Head of Sales
Industry International 
Tel. +43 699 169 22 429
klaus.vettori@adler-lacke.com 

   annual turnover 2017 

109 M
62 % export

23
service support

centres in Europe

600
  passionate employees

83 %
brand awareness
B2C and B2B (AUT)

65 %
sustainable water-based products
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Ing. Ján Svocák 

Key Account Manager
Industry Slovakia
Tel. +421 903 285 468
jan.svocak@adler.sk 

PAINT RUNS 
THROUGH 
OUR VEINS.



founded in 1934, family-owned
company ever since

Austria‘s leading manufacturer
of varnishes, paints and wood
preservatives with a market share
of over 70 %

production facilities exclusively
in Schwaz, Austria

operating globally in 25 countries
(subsidiaries in Germany, Italy,
Czech Republic, Poland, Switzer-
land and Slovakia)

comprehensive product portfolio:
wood preservatives, furniture
coatings and stains, window
and door coating systems

600 employees, of which 110
in R & D, 10 % of total sales are
anually reinvested in R & D

ADLER at a glance What do we offer?

tailor-made coating solutions
specifically customised for your
production process

personal and individual
consultation

well-founded product, technical
and machinery expertise

our in-house application technolo-
gy guarantees you convenient,
trouble-free production

plant optimisation and colour
harmonisation between different
suppliers and production sites

closely connected within the
industry and architecture sector

WINDOWS & FRONT DOORS

TIMBER CONSTRUCTION & PREFABRICATED HOUSE

FURNITURE & PARQUET

furniture
kitchens
interior fittings
internal doors
parquet floors
stairs
mouldings
windows 

We produce coatings for ...

Our partners ...

In an era of intense competition, we are happy to
work with clients to constantly push the limits of
coating solutions and drive real business success.

wood protection
stains
PUR paints
water-based paints
UV water-based paints
full UV systems
oils & waxes
glass painting
effect paints

fire protection coatings
vacuum, curtain and dip coatings
Inert technology
Excimer technology
self-healing paint systems
glasses coatings
primer & topcoat for digital printing
cleaning & maintenance 

Our systems & technologies ...

We develop the best coating solution for you.
COMPETENT. INNOVATIVE. EFFICIENT.

CHALLENGE US:

front doors
wooden buildings
prefabricated building parts
wooden products
ship interior fittings
impregnating plants
coffins


